JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet W SS= . . 

Fromt tany Better 

Optoher29.,2O[19 

Jeffrey Els ie
Account # 

Prc e; 

Re: 

flew wire Three Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Three Dollars 50/100 (53,.123.50) from the above account to: 

Bank name: 
Routing Number: 

First Merchants Bark 

.lienteciary Name: Commerce National Bank 
-Aceciunt #6; INS 
For the acco.unt of Myers Schmalenberger Inc. 

Account 

Reference: In  2090749 & 2090756 

Please email Richard Kahn with the Fed Reference number.